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Öncelikle sıcacık bir merhaba,

Onesto Concept olarak ilk önceliğimiz “dürüstlük, samimiyet, sorunsuz ürün, doğru fiyat ve  
dünyanın her yerinde değişkenlik gösteren mobilya ihtiyaçlarına, farklı ve özgün tasarımlarla 
cevap vermek ve ülkeniz mobilya sektörüne katkıda bulunmaktır. Onesto Concept olarak 
görevimizi biliyor ve müşteri memnuniyeti için üstün gayret gösteriyoruz. Sektörde bilinen bir 
firma olma yolunda bizlere katkıda bulunan herkese teşekkür ederiz.

As Onesto Concept, our priority is honesty, sincerity, problem free product, correct price 
and customer satisfaction.Our mission, with our young dynamic team, is to provide the 
need of furniture - changeable all around the world - with different and unique designs 
and to contribute to the furniture sector in our country.We, Onesto Concept, are well aware 
of our duties and show the best effort to keep our customers satisfied.Thank you to ever-
ybody who helps us to develop in order to be a well - known brand in the subject sector.

Hello dear all,
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New Collection
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806 815Center Table Side Table

806/DIMENSIONS 815/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

125
65
43

50
50
52



805 815Center Table Side Table

805/DIMENSIONS 815/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

100
100
43

50
50
52



171 371Center Table Side Table

805/DIMENSIONS 815/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

90
90
42

60
60
52



119 309Center Table Side Table

119/DIMENSIONS 309/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

100
100
36

50
50
55



123 323Center Table Side Table

123/DIMENSIONS 323/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

136
73
43

65
61
61



757 758Center Table Side Table

757/DIMENSIONS 758/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

140
70
44

65
50
54



070 071Center Table Side Table

070/DIMENSIONS 071/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

94
94
36

59
59
50



828 Set

828/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

91/43
91/43
46/41



155 355Center Table Side Table 170 370Center Table Side Table

155/DIMENSIONS 1 70/DIMENSIONS355/DIMENSIONS 370/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

120
90
40

95
95
40

70
48
54

57
57
52



137 337Center Table Side Table

137/DIMENSIONS 337/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

129
74
42

57
57
52



470 389Center Table Side Table

470/DIMENSIONS 389/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

97
97
42

55
46
55



005 007Center Table Side Table

005/DIMENSIONS 007/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

102
102
43

60
60
53



006 007Center Table Side Table

006/DIMENSIONS 007/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

97
97
42

55
46
55



452 Set

BIG/DIMENSIONS MIDDLE/DIMENSIONS SMALL/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

89
89
44

67
67
48

45
45
55



030 031Center Table Side Table

030/DIMENSIONS 031/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

102
102
43

60
60
53



020 021Center Table Side Table010 011Center Table Side Table

020/DIMENSIONS010/DIMENSIONS 021/DIMENSIONS011/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

109
109
40

146
72
40

60
60
60

66
49
50



686 486Set Nest Table

686/DIMENSIONS SIDE/DIMENSIONS 486/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

116
59
39

50
39
48

42
64
57104 304Center Table Side Table

104/DIMENSIONS 304/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

135
67
43

63
40
53



147 347Center Table Side Table

147/DIMENSIONS 347/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

91
91
41

50
50
59105 305Center Table Side Table

105/DIMENSIONS 305/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

91
91
41

50
50
59



111 311Center Table Side Table

111/DIMENSIONS 311/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

89
89
41

48
48
59



631 331Center Table Side Table

631/DIMENSIONS 331/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

95
95
42

55
55
52114 334Center Table Side Table

114/DIMENSIONS 334/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

91
91
41

50
50
59



156 356Center Table Side Table

156/DIMENSIONS 356/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

142
72.5
43.5

50
50
60

159/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

103
103
43.5 159 Center Table



146 346Center Table Side Table

156/DIMENSIONS 346/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

109
109
51

64
64
51153 353Center Table Side Table

153/DIMENSIONS 353/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

106
106
41

57
57
52



008 009Center Table Side Table

008/DIMENSIONS 009/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

81
81
45

61
61
50



181 381Center Table Side Table182 382Center Table Side Table

181/DIMENSIONS182/DIMENSIONS 381/DIMENSIONS382/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

90
90
42

110
65
42

50
50
52

50
50
52



192 392Center Table Side Table

192/DIMENSIONS 392/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

104
104
40

50
50
55 129 319Center Table Side Table

129/DIMENSIONS 319/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

106
106
41

55
50
54



127 317Center Table Side Table

127/DIMENSIONS 317/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

170
85
40

65
50
54



150 Center Table 062 052Center Table Side Table

062/DIMENSIONS150/DIMENSIONS 052/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

100
100
46

146
70
40

50
50
57



151 351Center Table Side Table135 315Center Table Side Table

151/DIMENSIONS135/DIMENSIONS 351/DIMENSIONS315/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

116
116
40

100
100
42

65
65
65

55
55
54



139 319Center Table Side Table
041 

Nest Table Side Table
051 

Center Table
061 139/DIMENSIONS041/DIMENSIONS 319/DIMENSIONS051/DIMENSIONS

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

160
70
40

75
45
62

70
57
50

60
45
57 Center Table Side Table



181 381Center Table Side Table182 382Center Table Side Table

181/DIMENSIONS182/DIMENSIONS 381/DIMENSIONS382/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

90
90
42

110
65
42

50
50
52

50
50
52



139 319Center Table Side Table
041 

Nest Table Side Table
051 

Center Table
061 139/DIMENSIONS041/DIMENSIONS 319/DIMENSIONS051/DIMENSIONS

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

160
70
40

75
45
62

70
57
50

60
45
57 Center Table Side Table



181 381Center Table Side Table182 382Center Table Side Table

181/DIMENSIONS182/DIMENSIONS 381/DIMENSIONS382/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

90
90
42

110
65
42

50
50
52

50
50
52



181 381Center Table Side Table182 382Center Table Side Table

181/DIMENSIONS182/DIMENSIONS 381/DIMENSIONS382/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

90
90
42

110
65
42

50
50
52

50
50
52





041 
Nest Table Side Table

051 
Center Table
061041/DIMENSIONS 051/DIMENSIONS

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

75
45
62

60
45
57 150 Center Table

150/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

146
70
40



182 382Center Table Side Table 182 382Center Table Side Table

182/DIMENSIONS 182/DIMENSIONS382/DIMENSIONS 382/DIMENSIONS
G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

G/L
D/W
Y/H

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

cm
cm
cm

110
65
42

110
65
42

50
50
52

50
50
52



FACTORY: 
Mahmudiye Mahallesi 29.Mobilya Sokak No:16 İnegöl / Bursa / TURKEY

M: onesto@onesto.com.tr • W: www.onesto.com.tr
T: +90 224 713 3306

SHOWROOM:
İnegöl - Bursa Karayolu 5.km Mobiliyum No: 42 İnegöl / BURSA / TÜRKİYE

M: mobiliyum@onesto.com.tr • W: www.onesto.com.tr
T: +90 224 713 3306
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